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Precinct
County
County
1A

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
1B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
1C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
1D
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

o O o o o

260
260
260
260
260

2,607
2,607
2,607
2,607
2,607

3,113
3,113
3,113
3,113
3,113

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Clarke
December 09, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A
18 18 6.92%
17 17 6.54%
0 0 0.00%

0 0 0.00%
35 35 13.46%
499 499 19.14%
363 363 13.92%
6 6 0.23%

0 0 0.00%
868 868 33.29%
550 550 17.67%
510 510 16.38%
9 9 0.29%

0 0 0.00%
1,069 1,069 34.34%

12/12/2025 6:57:44 PM
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2A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
2B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
2C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
3A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
3B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
4A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O o o o o o o o o

o O O o o

87
87
87
87
87

70
70
70
70
70

o o o o o

o O o o o o o o o o

o O o o o

w o o

o o o o o

o O o o o o o o o o

o O o o o

w o o

o o o o o

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1.15%
1.15%
0.00%
0.00%
2.30%

2.86%
143%
0.00%
0.00%
4.29%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

12/12/2025 6:57:44 PM
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4B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
5A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
5B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
5C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
5D
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
6A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

1,667
1,667
1,667
1,667
1,667

o O o o o o O o o o o O O o o o O o o o

o o o o o

178
132

312

o O O o o o O o o o o O o o o o O o o o

o o o o o

178
132

312

o O o o o o O o o o o O o o o o O o o o

o o o o o

10.68%
7.92%
0.12%
0.00%

18.72%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

12/12/2025 6:57:44 PM
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6B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
6C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
7A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
7B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
7C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
8A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O O o o o O o o o o o o o o

o O o o o

1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388

1,791
1,791
1,791
1,791
1,791

o O o o o o O o o o o o o o o

o O o o o

192
149

342

145

157

306

o O o o o o O o o o o o o o o

o O o o o

192
149

342

145

157

306

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

13.83%
10.73%
0.07%
0.00%
24.64%

8.10%
8.77%
0.22%
0.00%
17.09%

12/12/2025 6:57:44 PM
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8B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
8C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

325
325
325
325
325

2,429
2,429
2,429
2,429
2,429
13,737

0
0
0
0
0
0

13,737
13,737
13,737
13,737
13,737

27
23

52

428

357

11

796
3,785

o O O o o o

3,785
2,040
1,710

34

27
23

52

428
357

796
3,785

o O O o o o

3,785
2,040
1,710
34

1

8.31%
7.08%
0.31%
0.31%
16.00%

17.62%
14.70%
0.45%
0.00%
32.77%
27.55%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
27.55%
14.85%
12.45%
0.25%
0.01%

12/12/2025 6:57:44 PM
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State House of Representatives - District 121 (Vote for 1)

Precinct

1B

1C

1D

3A

3B

County

County

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Times Cast

18
17

35

499
363

868

550

510

1,069

Registered

260
260
260
260
260

2,607
2,607
2,607
2,607
2,607

3,113
3,113
3,113
3,113
3,113

87
87
87
87
87

70
70
70

Precinct

3A

3B

County

County

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day

Eric Gisler (Dem)

15

12

27

402

339

747

391

408

808

NN O O

Mack "Dutch"
Guest IV (Rep)

Lo O O v w

97
24

121

159

102

261

o O o o o

Total Votes

NGO o

Unresolved

Write-In

o O o o o o O o o o o O o o o

o O o o o

12/12/2025 6:57:44 PM
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Provisional
Total
4B
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
7C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
8A
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
8B
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
8C
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day

178
132

312

192

149

342

145

157

306

27
23

52

428

357

11

796
3,785

70
70

1,667
1,667
1,667
1,667
1,667

1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388
1,388

1,791
1,791
1,791
1,791
1,791

325
325
325
325
325

2,429
2,429
2,429
2,429
2,429
13,737

4B

8A

8B

8C

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

County - Total

w o o

156

116

274

139

125

265

129

138

271

25

21

48

351

310

10

671
3,116

o O o o

22

16

38

53

24

77

16

19

35

A O O NN

77
47

125
669

w o o

178

132

312

192

149

342

145

157

306

27

23

52

428

357

11

796
3,785

o O o o o o O o o o o O o o o o o o o o o o o o

o O O o o o

12/12/2025 6:57:44 PM
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Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

o o o o o

3,785

0 Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
0
0
13,737

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

o O O o o o o
o O o o o o

3,11 669

o o o o o o

3,785

o O o o o o o

12/12/2025 6:57:44 PM



Page: 9 of 9 12/12/2025 6:57:44 PM



