

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Clarke

December 09, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
1A				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
1B				
Election Day	260	18	18	6.92%
Advance Voting	260	17	17	6.54%
Absentee by Mail	260	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	260	0	0	0.00%
Total	260	35	35	13.46%
1C				
Election Day	2,607	499	499	19.14%
Advance Voting	2,607	363	363	13.92%
Absentee by Mail	2,607	6	6	0.23%
Provisional	2,607	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,607	868	868	33.29%
1D				
Election Day	3,113	550	550	17.67%
Advance Voting	3,113	510	510	16.38%
Absentee by Mail	3,113	9	9	0.29%
Provisional	3,113	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,113	1,069	1,069	34.34%

2A					
	Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
	Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
	Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
	Total	0	0	0	N/A
2B					
	Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
	Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
	Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
	Total	0	0	0	N/A
2C					
	Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
	Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
	Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
	Total	0	0	0	N/A
3A					
	Election Day	87	1	1	1.15%
	Advance Voting	87	1	1	1.15%
	Absentee by Mail	87	0	0	0.00%
	Provisional	87	0	0	0.00%
	Total	87	2	2	2.30%
3B					
	Election Day	70	2	2	2.86%
	Advance Voting	70	1	1	1.43%
	Absentee by Mail	70	0	0	0.00%
	Provisional	70	0	0	0.00%
	Total	70	3	3	4.29%
4A					
	Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
	Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
	Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
	Total	0	0	0	N/A

4B					
Election Day	1,667	178	178	10.68%	
Advance Voting	1,667	132	132	7.92%	
Absentee by Mail	1,667	2	2	0.12%	
Provisional	1,667	0	0	0.00%	
Total	1,667	312	312	18.72%	
5A					
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A	
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A	
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A	
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A	
Total	0	0	0	N/A	
5B					
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A	
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A	
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A	
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A	
Total	0	0	0	N/A	
5C					
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A	
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A	
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A	
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A	
Total	0	0	0	N/A	
5D					
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A	
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A	
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A	
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A	
Total	0	0	0	N/A	
6A					
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A	
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A	
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A	
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A	
Total	0	0	0	N/A	

6B				
	Election Day	0	0	0
	Advance Voting	0	0	0
	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
	Provisional	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0
6C				
	Election Day	0	0	0
	Advance Voting	0	0	0
	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
	Provisional	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0
7A				
	Election Day	0	0	0
	Advance Voting	0	0	0
	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
	Provisional	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0
7B				
	Election Day	0	0	0
	Advance Voting	0	0	0
	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
	Provisional	0	0	0
	Total	0	0	0
7C				
	Election Day	1,388	192	192
	Advance Voting	1,388	149	149
	Absentee by Mail	1,388	1	1
	Provisional	1,388	0	0
	Total	1,388	342	342
				24.64%
8A				
	Election Day	1,791	145	145
	Advance Voting	1,791	157	157
	Absentee by Mail	1,791	4	4
	Provisional	1,791	0	0
	Total	1,791	306	306
				17.09%

8B					
Election Day	325	27	27	8.31%	
Advance Voting	325	23	23	7.08%	
Absentee by Mail	325	1	1	0.31%	
Provisional	325	1	1	0.31%	
Total	325	52	52	16.00%	
8C					
Election Day	2,429	428	428	17.62%	
Advance Voting	2,429	357	357	14.70%	
Absentee by Mail	2,429	11	11	0.45%	
Provisional	2,429	0	0	0.00%	
Total	2,429	796	796	32.77%	
County - Total	13,737	3,785	3,785	27.55%	
Cumulative					
Cumulative					
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A	
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A	
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A	
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A	
Total	0	0	0	N/A	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A	
County - Total	13,737	3,785	3,785	27.55%	
Election Day	13,737	2,040	2,040	14.85%	
Advance Voting	13,737	1,710	1,710	12.45%	
Absentee by Mail	13,737	34	34	0.25%	
Provisional	13,737	1	1	0.01%	

State House of Representatives - District 121 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Precinct	Eric Gisler (Dem)	Mack "Dutch" Guest IV (Rep)	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
County			County				
County			County				
1B			1B				
Election Day	18	260	Election Day	15	3	18	0
Advance Voting	17	260	Advance Voting	12	5	17	0
Absentee by Mail	0	260	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	0
Provisional	0	260	Provisional	0	0	0	0
Total	35	260	Total	27	8	35	0
1C			1C				
Election Day	499	2,607	Election Day	402	97	499	0
Advance Voting	363	2,607	Advance Voting	339	24	363	0
Absentee by Mail	6	2,607	Absentee by Mail	6	0	6	0
Provisional	0	2,607	Provisional	0	0	0	0
Total	868	2,607	Total	747	121	868	0
1D			1D				
Election Day	550	3,113	Election Day	391	159	550	0
Advance Voting	510	3,113	Advance Voting	408	102	510	0
Absentee by Mail	9	3,113	Absentee by Mail	9	0	9	0
Provisional	0	3,113	Provisional	0	0	0	0
Total	1,069	3,113	Total	808	261	1,069	0
3A			3A				
Election Day	1	87	Election Day	1	0	1	0
Advance Voting	1	87	Advance Voting	1	0	1	0
Absentee by Mail	0	87	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	0
Provisional	0	87	Provisional	0	0	0	0
Total	2	87	Total	2	0	2	0
3B			3B				
Election Day	2	70	Election Day	2	0	2	0
Advance Voting	1	70					
Absentee by Mail	0	70					

Provisional	0	70	Advance Voting	1	0	1	0
Total	3	70	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	0
4B			Provisional	0	0	0	0
Election Day	178	1,667	Total	3	0	3	0
Advance Voting	132	1,667	4B				
Absentee by Mail	2	1,667	Election Day	156	22	178	0
Provisional	0	1,667	Advance Voting	116	16	132	0
Total	312	1,667	Absentee by Mail	2	0	2	0
7C			Provisional	0	0	0	0
Election Day	192	1,388	Total	274	38	312	0
Advance Voting	149	1,388	7C				
Absentee by Mail	1	1,388	Election Day	139	53	192	0
Provisional	0	1,388	Advance Voting	125	24	149	0
Total	342	1,388	Absentee by Mail	1	0	1	0
8A			Provisional	0	0	0	0
Election Day	145	1,791	Total	265	77	342	0
Advance Voting	157	1,791	8A				
Absentee by Mail	4	1,791	Election Day	129	16	145	0
Provisional	0	1,791	Advance Voting	138	19	157	0
Total	306	1,791	Absentee by Mail	4	0	4	0
8B			Provisional	0	0	0	0
Election Day	27	325	Total	271	35	306	0
Advance Voting	23	325	8B				
Absentee by Mail	1	325	Election Day	25	2	27	0
Provisional	1	325	Advance Voting	21	2	23	0
Total	52	325	Absentee by Mail	1	0	1	0
8C			Provisional	1	0	1	0
Election Day	428	2,429	Total	48	4	52	0
Advance Voting	357	2,429	8C				
Absentee by Mail	11	2,429	Election Day	351	77	428	0
Provisional	0	2,429	Advance Voting	310	47	357	0
Total	796	2,429	Absentee by Mail	10	1	11	0
County - Total	3,785	13,737	Provisional	0	0	0	0
Cumulative			Total	671	125	796	0
Cumulative			County - Total	3,116	669	3,785	0
Election Day	0	0					

Advance Voting	0	0	Cumulative						
Absentee by Mail	0	0	Cumulative						
Provisional	0	0	Election Day	0	0	0	0	0	
Total	0	0	Advance Voting	0	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	0	0	
County - Total	3,785	13,737	Provisional	0	0	0	0	0	
			Total	0	0	0	0	0	
			Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0	
			County - Total	3,116	669	3,785	0		

